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No 2 DE LEIDI Marina (Rg=10)

Pass 11 1:28.731

Pass 29 2:41.484 1 1:12.753 *

Pass 48 3:54.033 2 1:12.549 *

Pass 66 5:05.891 3 1:11.858 *

Pass 84 6:17.473 4 1:11.582 *

Pass 102 7:28.877 5 1:11.404 *

Pass 118 8:41.002 6 1:12.125

Pass 132 9:53.280 7 1:12.278

Pass 147 11:05.817 8 1:12.537

In 168 12:28.883 9 1:23.066

No 3 FLOURY Anne-Louise (Rg=6)

Pass 7 1:26.375

Pass 26 2:37.316 1 1:10.941 *

Pass 44 3:47.133 2 1:09.817 *

Pass 62 4:56.372 3 1:09.239 *

Pass 80 6:05.817 4 1:09.445

Pass 98 7:15.143 5 1:09.326

Pass 114 8:23.941 6 1:08.798 *

Pass 128 9:32.319 7 1:08.378 *

Pass 141 10:41.253 8 1:08.934

Pass 156 11:50.008 9 1:08.755

In 175 13:06.729 10 1:16.721

Pass 197 15:01.368 11 1:54.639

No 18 LEFEBVRE Julie (Rg=14)

Pass 20 1:43.234

Pass 38 3:01.012 1 1:17.778 *

In 56 4:23.679 2 1:22.667

Pass 75 5:47.122 3 1:23.443

Pass 94 7:00.312 4 1:13.190 *

Pass 111 8:15.199 5 1:14.887

Pass 126 9:29.887 6 1:14.688

Pass 149 11:10.419 7 1:40.532

Pass 165 12:27.715 8 1:17.296

In 187 13:57.743 9 1:30.028

No 20 THOMAS LEVEAU Marie (Rg=9)

Pass 8 1:27.545

Pass 27 2:39.384 1 1:11.839 *

Pass 45 3:49.573 2 1:10.189 *

Pass 63 4:59.263 3 1:09.690 *

Pass 81 6:09.721 4 1:10.458

Pass 99 7:19.912 5 1:10.191

Pass 116 8:30.743 6 1:10.831

Pass 131 9:41.086 7 1:10.343

Pass 145 10:51.398 8 1:10.312

Pass 161 12:03.586 9 1:12.188

Pass 177 13:15.014 10 1:11.428

Pass 191 14:25.610 11 1:10.596

Pass 204 15:35.791 12 1:10.181

No 22 HOUILLIER Jennifer (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:15.966

Pass 21 2:22.561 1 1:06.595 **

Pass 39 3:27.985 2 1:05.424 *

Pass 57 4:32.843 3 1:04.858 *

Pass 74 5:37.738 4 1:04.895

In 90 6:50.117 5 1:12.379

Pass 146 10:57.105 6 4:06.988

Pass 160 12:02.763 7 1:05.658

Pass 176 13:07.520 8 1:04.757 *

Pass 190 14:11.686 9 1:04.166 *

Pass 202 15:16.344 10 1:04.658

No 31 BERNARD Elodie (Rg=13)

Pass 12 1:28.935

Pass 31 2:44.588 1 1:15.653 *

Pass 49 3:57.730 2 1:13.142 *

Pass 67 5:10.639 3 1:12.909 *

Pass 85 6:23.705 4 1:13.066

Pass 103 7:36.845 5 1:13.140

Pass 120 8:49.916 6 1:13.071

Pass 135 10:03.029 7 1:13.113

Pass 152 11:16.860 8 1:13.831

Pass 169 12:29.901 9 1:13.041

Pass 183 13:42.898 10 1:12.997

Pass 195 14:55.670 11 1:12.772 *

Pass 207 16:09.178 12 1:13.508

No 46 COIGNARD Melodie (Rg=2)

Pass 6 1:23.262

Pass 24 2:31.633 1 1:08.371 *

Pass 41 3:38.316 2 1:06.683 *

Pass 58 4:44.536 3 1:06.220 *

Pass 76 5:50.582 4 1:06.046 *

Pass 93 6:56.446 5 1:05.864 *

In 107 8:07.517 6 1:11.071

Pass 167 12:28.819 7 4:21.302

Pass 181 13:37.192 8 1:08.373

Pass 193 14:43.422 9 1:06.230

Pass 205 15:49.792 10 1:06.370

No 47 POLONI Alexandra (Rg=15)

Pass 14 1:29.894

Pass 32 2:45.682 1 1:15.788 *

Pass 50 4:00.113 2 1:14.431 *

Pass 69 5:14.724 3 1:14.611
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No 47 POLONI Alexandra (Rg=15)

Pass 87 6:28.126 4 1:13.402 *

Pass 105 7:41.475 5 1:13.349 *

Pass 121 8:54.958 6 1:13.483

Pass 136 10:09.888 7 1:14.930

In 158 11:55.513 8 1:45.625

Pass 185 13:49.189 9 1:53.676

Pass 198 15:03.137 10 1:13.948

No 50 DELAFOLLYE Virginie (Rg=11)

Pass 15 1:30.426

Pass 33 2:46.082 1 1:15.656 *

Pass 51 4:00.237 2 1:14.155 *

Pass 68 5:12.673 3 1:12.436 *

Pass 86 6:25.116 4 1:12.443

Pass 104 7:37.076 5 1:11.960 *

Pass 119 8:49.708 6 1:12.632

Pass 134 10:02.276 7 1:12.568

Pass 150 11:15.525 8 1:13.249

Pass 166 12:27.860 9 1:12.335

Pass 182 13:40.074 10 1:12.214

Pass 194 14:52.950 11 1:12.876

In 208 16:18.392 12 1:25.442

No 58 LEBOUC Angelique (Rg=17)

Pass 19 1:42.767

Pass 37 3:00.336 1 1:17.569 *

Pass 55 4:18.659 2 1:18.323

Pass 73 5:37.617 3 1:18.958

Pass 91 6:54.660 4 1:17.043 *

Pass 109 8:10.741 5 1:16.081 *

Pass 124 9:26.618 6 1:15.877 *

Pass 142 10:43.945 7 1:17.327

Pass 159 12:01.668 8 1:17.723

In 180 13:29.162 9 1:27.494

No 90 CORRE Marion (Rg=12)

Pass 18 1:41.609

Pass 35 2:58.204 1 1:16.595 *

Pass 53 4:11.859 2 1:13.655 *

Pass 70 5:25.834 3 1:13.975

Pass 88 6:38.836 4 1:13.002 *

Pass 106 7:51.272 5 1:12.436 *

Pass 122 9:05.166 6 1:13.894

Pass 137 10:21.704 7 1:16.538

Pass 153 11:38.213 8 1:16.509

In 174 13:02.971 9 1:24.758

Pass 200 15:11.041 10 2:08.070

No 95 GONCALVES Anne-Sophie (Rg=16)

Pass 16 1:36.820

Pass 34 2:55.240 1 1:18.420 *

Pass 52 4:10.942 2 1:15.702 *

Pass 71 5:27.336 3 1:16.394

Pass 89 6:42.411 4 1:15.075 *

In 108 8:09.112 5 1:26.701

Pass 151 11:16.781 6 3:07.669

Pass 170 12:30.700 7 1:13.919 *

Pass 184 13:45.755 8 1:15.055

Pass 196 14:59.790 9 1:14.035

In 209 16:24.142 10 1:24.352

No 98 PIONETTI Sandrine (Rg=8)

Pass 9 1:27.636

Pass 28 2:39.851 1 1:12.215 *

Pass 46 3:50.215 2 1:10.364 *

Pass 64 5:00.713 3 1:10.498

Pass 82 6:10.835 4 1:10.122 *

Pass 100 7:20.656 5 1:09.821 *

Pass 117 8:31.201 6 1:10.545

Pass 133 9:59.000 7 1:27.799

Pass 148 11:08.109 8 1:09.109 *

Pass 164 12:17.433 9 1:09.324

Pass 179 13:27.151 10 1:09.718

No 99 LONG Marie-Pierre (Rg=4)

Pass 10 1:28.054

Pass 25 2:36.833 1 1:08.779 *

Pass 43 3:46.170 2 1:09.337

Pass 61 4:55.780 3 1:09.610

Pass 79 6:05.563 4 1:09.783

Pass 97 7:13.659 5 1:08.096 *

Pass 113 8:22.243 6 1:08.584

Pass 127 9:30.864 7 1:08.621

Pass 140 10:40.171 8 1:09.307

Pass 155 11:48.838 9 1:08.667

Pass 172 12:56.982 10 1:08.144

Pass 188 14:05.095 11 1:08.113

Pass 201 15:13.128 12 1:08.033 *

No 117 WOEHRLE Amelie (Rg=18)

Pass 17 1:40.615

Pass 36 2:58.809 1 1:18.194 *

Pass 54 4:18.064 2 1:19.255

Pass 72 5:37.076 3 1:19.012

Pass 92 6:55.664 4 1:18.588

Pass 110 8:14.316 5 1:18.652

Pass 129 9:32.792 6 1:18.476

Pass 144 10:50.283 7 1:17.491 *

Pass 163 12:07.947 8 1:17.664

Pass 178 13:24.634 9 1:16.687 *

Pass 192 14:42.485 10 1:17.851

Pass 206 16:00.111 11 1:17.626
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No 125 REMY Natacha (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:19.386

Pass 23 2:29.805 1 1:10.419 *

Pass 42 3:39.288 2 1:09.483 *

Pass 59 4:47.474 3 1:08.186 *

Pass 77 5:55.228 4 1:07.754 *

In 96 7:10.922 5 1:15.694

Pass 123 9:23.084 6 2:12.162

Pass 138 10:31.160 7 1:08.076

Pass 154 11:38.530 8 1:07.370 *

Pass 171 12:46.151 9 1:07.621

Pass 186 13:55.545 10 1:09.394

Pass 199 15:04.698 11 1:09.153

No 126 GRELIER Coralie (Rg=5)

Pass 13 1:29.352

Pass 30 2:41.590 1 1:12.238 *

Pass 47 3:52.593 2 1:11.003 *

Pass 65 5:02.326 3 1:09.733 *

Pass 83 6:11.196 4 1:08.870 *

Pass 101 7:20.932 5 1:09.736

Pass 115 8:30.218 6 1:09.286

Pass 130 9:38.503 7 1:08.285 *

Pass 143 10:47.291 8 1:08.788

In 162 12:05.386 9 1:18.095

No 176 GILLES Jennifer (Rg=7)

Pass 4 1:17.237

Pass 22 2:27.515 1 1:10.278 *

Pass 40 3:37.893 2 1:10.378

Pass 60 4:47.808 3 1:09.915 *

Pass 78 5:57.273 4 1:09.465 *

Pass 95 7:07.209 5 1:09.936

Pass 112 8:17.583 6 1:10.374

Pass 125 9:29.181 7 1:11.598

Pass 139 10:39.857 8 1:10.676

Pass 157 11:50.272 9 1:10.415

Pass 173 12:59.023 10 1:08.751 *

Pass 189 14:08.284 11 1:09.261

Pass 203 15:17.201 12 1:08.917


